
HMH Residency and Fellowship Program Contacts

10/31/2022

Site  Name Program Coordinator Email

Englewood Dentistry Sarah Rock sarah.englewooddental@gmail.com

Englewood Internal Medicine Kimberly Farris kimberly.farris@ehmchealth.org

Englewood Podiatry Jessica Carreira jessica.carreira@ehmchealth.org

Englewood Vascular Surgery Elis Tossounian elis.tossounian@ehmchealth.org

HUMC Anesthesiology Priscilla Akpatsu priscilla.akpatsu@hmhn.org
HUMC Dentistry Gisella Diaz Gisella.Diaz@hmhn.org

HUMC Emergency Medicine Emily Garcia Emily.garcia@hmhn.org;

HUMC Internal Medicine

HUMC Internal Medicine - Cardiology Linda Goral DeLucia Linda.GoralDeLucia@hmhn.org

HUMC Internal Medicine - Cardiology Interventional Linda Goral DeLucia Linda.GoralDeLucia@hmhn.org

HUMC Internal Medicine - Endocrinology Melanie Ceballos melanie.ceballos@hmhn.org
HUMC Internal Medicine - Geriatrics Kellie Palomba kellie.palomba@hmnh.org

HUMC Internal Medicine - Infectious Disease Jennifer Duran JenniferY.Duran@hmhn.org

HUMC Internal Medicine - Pulmonary Critical Care Sharifa Mick msharifa.mick@hmhn.org

HUMC Obstetric Gynecology Rosa Peguero rosa.peguero@hmhn.org

HUMC Orthopaedic Surgery Basmah Allen basmah.allen@hmhn.org

HUMC Pediatrics Cathy Shea Catherine.Shea@hmhn.org

HUMC Pediatrics - Hematology/Oncology Nicole Hernandez nicole.hernandez@hmhn.org

HUMC Pediatrics - Neonatology Nicole Hernandez nicole.hernandez@hmhn.org

HUMC Pediatrics - Rheumatology Miranda Juras miranda.juras@hmhn.org

HUMC Pharmacy Marija Markovic, Pharm.D., BCPP  marija.markovic@hackensackmeridian.org

HUMC Pharmacy (EM PGY 2) Marija Markovic, Pharm.D., BCPP  marija.markovic@hackensackmeridian.org

HUMC Surgery  Wanda Harvey wanda.harvey@hmhn.org

HUMC Urology Barbara Wittmaack barbara.wittmaack@hmhn.org

MMC Dentistry Nisha Mehta Nisha.Mehta@mountainsidehosp.com

MMC Family Medicine Ann Marie Jones annmarie.jones@mountainsidehosp.com

MMC Internal Medicine Jeanette Richardson jeanette.richardson@mountainsidehosp.com

MMC Pharmacy Gina Apuzzio gina.apuzzio@mountainsidehosp.com

PMC Dermatology Maria Pallarino maria.pallarino@hmn.org

PMC Family Medicine Mirna Chavez mirna.chavez@hmhn.org

PMC General Surgery Marilu Perez-Villalta marilu.perez-villalta@hmhn.org

PMC Internal Medicine Ava Gerardo ava.gerardo@hmhn.org

PMC Internal Medicine - Gastroenterology Maria Pallarino maria.pallarino@hmhn.org

PMC Podiatry Marilyn Williams marilyn.williams@hmhn.org

PMC Transitional Year Yari Arias yari.arias@hmhn.org
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